
DBL REAL ESTATE 

1702 E MAIN ST 

MADISONVILLE, TX 77864 

936-348-9977 PH/936-348-9979 

 

         

 

From I‐45N: Exit #142 and turn L on Hwy 21W, go 16.5 mi & turn L on into Shepherd Creek Estates, turn L on 
Quiet Waters, sign posted. 
Data obtained from reliable sources & deemed reliable but is not guaranteed by broker/agent.  All information 
should be independently verified.  

3/2/2 CUSTOM HOME ON 2.522 

AC IN SHEPHERD CREEK ESTATES 

OFFERS EASY COMMUTE TO 

BRYAN/CS OR MADISONVILLE! 

BUILT IN 2005 WITH 2049 SF 

HOME FEATURES OPEN DESIGN, 

STAINED CONCRETE FLOORS & 

UPGRADES THRU‐OUT!  

KITCHEN IS A CHEF’S DELIGHT W/ 

RANGE/COOKTOP, 2 OVENS, 

ISLAND & WALK‐IN PANTRY.  

30X30 METAL BUILDING HAS 

CONCRETE FOUNDATION, 

ELECTRICITY, WATER & CEILING 

FANS. ASKING $174,000 



Single-Family ML #: 15504107 Status: A LP: $174,000

County: Madison Tax Acc #: 
38013 SP/SF: $0.00 LP/SF: $ 

84.92

Also For Lease: No
Area: 62 -
Madison 
County

Location: 122 -
Other Counties in 
Texas

KM: 999Z

Addr: 4165 Quiet Waters City: North Zulch Zip: 77872 -

Sub: SHEPHERD CREEK ESTATES State: Texas
Country: 
United 
States

Listing Firm: DBL Real Estate
Master Planned 
Community: No/

Mkt Area: Other
Legal: SHEPHERD CREEK 
ESTATES, LOT 43, 2.522 ACRES Sec #: NONE

SqFt: 
2049/Appraisal 
District

Lot Size: / Year Built: 2005/Seller

SchDist: 99 - Other Elem: NORTH 
ZULCH

Middle: NORTH 
ZULCH

High: 
NORTH 
ZULCH

SCHOOL INFO IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. BUYERS SHOULD 
INDEPENDENTLY VERIFY.

Description and Room Dimensions 
Style: Traditional # Stories: 1 New Construction: No/ Builder Name: # Bedrooms: 3 / 
Type: Free Standing ApproxComplete: Access: #FB/HB: 2/0
LotSize: / LotDim: Acres: 2.522/2 Up to 5 Acres Utility Rm: Garage: 2/Attached Garage
Living: 17X18 Dining: 11X16 1st Bed: 13X15 4th Bed: Carport: /
Den: Kitchn: 12X13 2nd Bed: 11X11 5th Bed: FrntDoorFaces: 
Game Rm: Brkfst: 9X13 3rd Bed: 11X11 Gar/Car: 
Study: 11X11 ExtraRm: Media: Show: Appointment Required
Dir: Madisonville: Exit #142, turn L onto Hwy 21W, go 16.5 miles & turn L into Shepherd Creeks Estates, turn L onto 
Quiet Waters, sign posted. Bryan: Go straight on Hwy 21E for 23 miles, turn R into Shepherd Creek Estates, & turn L 
onto Quiet Waters.
Physical Property Description - Public: Madison County - Property being sold As-Is Short Sale. Custom 3/2/2 on 2.522 ac in 
Shepherd Creek Estates. Kitchen offers range/cooktop, wall oven, island & walk-in pantry. Open concept design w/ 
stained concrete floors, wood-burning FP & high ceilings thru-out. Mst bath has double sinks, spa tub, sep. shower & 
walk-in closet. 30x30 barn with concrete foundation, electricity, water & 4 ceiling fans. ASKING $174,000

Interior, Exterior, Utilities and Additional Information 
Microwave: Yes Dishwasher: Yes Cmpctr: No Dispsl: Yes SepIceMkr: No Oven: Electric Oven Range: Electric Range
Fireplace: 1/Wood Burning Fireplace UtilRm: Utility Rm in House
Connect: Electric Dryer Connections, Washer Connections Bedrooms: All Bedrooms Down
Energy: Ceiling Fans, Digital Program Thermostat, Energy Star 
Appliances

Rooms: 1 Living Area, Breakfast Room, Formal 
Dining, Study/Library

Green/Energy Certifications: 
Interior: Breakfast Bar, Drapes/Curtains/Window Cover, Fire/Smoke 
Alarm, High Ceiling, Island Kitchen

Flooring: Carpet, 
Concrete Countertops: 

Master Bath: Double Sinks, Master Bath + Separate Shower Prvt Pool: No/ AreaPool: No
Exter Constr: Cement Board, Wood Roof: Composition
Extr: Back Yard, Barn/Stable, Patio/Deck Foundation: Slab
Lot Desc: Subdivision Lot, Wooded St Surf: Asphalt Utility Dist: Yes
Waterfront Features: 

Golf Course Name: Heat: Central Electric Cool: Central 
Electric

Wtr/Swr Other Water/Sewer, 
Septic Tank

Restrictions: Deed Restrictions Defects: Has Known Defects, Reports Available
Disclosures: Sellers Disclosure, Short Sale Exclusions: 
Management Co./HOA Name: No / / 
Maint Fee: No/$0/
Tax w/o Exempt/Yr: $3730/2011 Tax Rate: 1.95 
Financing Available: Cash Sale, Conventional, Investor



4165 Quiet Waters MLS#: 15504107 List Price: $174,000

Custom home with 2.522 acres Ktichen fit for a Chef! Cooktop, wall oven, island & 
walk-in pantry

View looking into the living room Breakfast room

Custom wood-burning fireplace is the centerpiece 
of the living room

View facing the front entry; notice the beautifully 
stained concrete flooring

Formal dining w/ vaulted ceiling Master bedroom w/ trey ceiling



Visit the spa everyday w/ this master bath! Spare bedroom

Spare bedroom Second bath

Home office 30x30 Barn w/ concrete slab, electricity & water

Interior of barn Landscaping



Sidewalk leading to front entrance Front yard w/ rolling topography

Scattered trees

Wed, Apr 25, 2012 10:51 AM Data Not Verified/Guaranteed by MLS 
Obtain signed HAR Broker Notice to Buyer Form Prepared by: Don Hatcher









Beverly
Text Box

Beverly
Text Box







Beverly
Text Box

Beverly
Text Box

Beverly
Text Box

Beverly
Text Box

Beverly
Text Box



Beverly
Accepted




